Affordable simple
installation, no hidden
costs and maximum
install/maintenance
savings
CorePro LEDtube MainsFit T8
Philips CorePro MainsFit (UL Type-B) T8 LED lamps use a double-ended design
which signifcantly simplifes installation, saving installation time and costs. This

BB17/G 10/1 FB
835 3500 K 1700 lm 1700 lm
Order Code
Full Product
Name
Color
Code
Correlated
Color
Temperature
(Nom)
Luminous
Flux (Nom)
Luminous
Flux
(Rated)
(Nom)
929001845604 14T8PRO/
48-840/BB18/G
10/1 FB
840 4000 K 1800 lm 1800 lm
929001845704 14T8PRO/
48-850/BB18/G
10/1 FB
850 5000 K 1800 lm 1800 lm
929002263904 16.5T8/COR/
48-835/MF20/G/
347V 25/1
835 3500 K 2000 lm 2000 lm
929002264004 16.5T8/COR/
48-840/MF21/G/
347V 25/1
840 4000 K 2100 lm 2100 lm
929002264104 16.5T8/COR/
48-850/MF21/G/
347V 25/1
850 5000 K 2100 lm 2100 lm
Temperature
CorePro LEDtube MainsFit T8
3Product family leaflet, 2019, December 17 data subject to change
Order Code Full Product Name
T-Case Maximum
(Nom)
T-Storage
(Max)
929001363134 16.5T8PRO/48-830/BB20/G 10/1
FB
70 °C 65 °C
929001363234 16.5T8PRO/48-835/BB20/G 10/1
FB
70 °C 65 °C
929001363334 16.5T8PRO/48-840/BB21/G 10/1
FB
70 °C 65 °C
929001363434 16.5T8PRO/48-850/BB21/G 10/1
FB
70 °C 65 °C
929001845404 14T8PRO/48-830/BB17/G 10/1 FB 70 °C 65 °C
929001845504 14T8PRO/48-835/BB17/G 10/1 FB 70 °C 65 °C
929001845604 14T8PRO/48-840/BB18/G 10/1 FB 70 °C 65 °C
929001845704 14T8PRO/48-850/BB18/G 10/1 FB 70 °C 65 °C
929002263904 16.5T8/COR/48-835/MF20/G/
347V 25/1
55 °C 85 °C
929002264004 16.5T8/COR/48-840/MF21/G/
347V 25/1
55 °C 85 °C
929002264104 16.5T8/COR/48-850/MF21/G/
347V 25/1
55 °C 85 °C
(cd/1000lm)
0-180